
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-0708-114
Amd #9

Name: Extending Contract for lease of property for Recycle
Center

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:4/26/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/9/2017 5/9/2017

Title: AMENDMENT NO. NINE TO CONTRACT K-0708-114:   BY AND BETWEEN THE NORMAN
MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY AND THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS FOR CLEVELAND
COUNTY EXTENDING THE CONTRACT UNTIL APRIL 22, 2018, FOR THE LEASE OF PROPERTY
LOCATED AT THE WEST ENTRANCE OF THE CLEVELAND COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ON
PORTER AVENUE NORTH OF ROBINSON STREET USED AS A DROP-OFF RECYCLING
CENTER.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File amend., 2. Amendment 9

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council5/9/2017 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

